
2014 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Lincolnshire (Stevenson) -- Date: Feb. 5, 2014

Team standings

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total

1 Glenview (Glenbrook South) 36.3750 34.0750 34.7250 34.9500 140.1250

2 Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 34.4000 35.0250 35.0500 34.4500 138.9250

3 Skokie (Niles West) 33.5000 30.7750 32.7250 34.2250 131.2250

4 Skokie (Niles North) 31.3000 27.4000 31.4000 31.8000 121.9000



2014 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Lincolnshire (Stevenson) -- Date: Feb. 5, 2014

All-around standings

Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Average Score Comp #

1 Hannah Hartley Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.3500 9.0250 9.3000 9.4250 9.2750 37.1000 13505

2 Elizabeth Shank Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9.1500 9.3250 9.2750 9.3250 9.2688 37.0750 13606

3 Alyssa Weisberg Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9.2500 9.1500 9.4000 9.1500 9.2375 36.9500 13607

4 Catherine Steegmueller Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 9.2000 9.2750 9.0750 8.7750 9.0813 36.3250 13810

5 Kaci Castino Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.1000 8.4000 8.6000 8.6250 8.6813 34.7250 13507

6 Julia Stadler Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.9750 8.6000 8.5250 8.5750 8.6688 34.6750 13504

7 Mikaela Webb So. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.0000 9.1000 8.6750 8.5500 8.5813 34.3250 13605

8 Amanda Browder Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.9500 8.0500 8.3000 8.3250 8.4063 33.6250 13506

9 Valerie Fung Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.1500 7.3250 8.6250 8.6750 8.1938 32.7750 13809

10 Kaylie VanDoren Fr. Skokie (Niles North) 7.9000 6.9500 8.1750 8.2750 7.8250 31.3000 13706

11 Samantha Kopley Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 7.9500 7.2500 7.3750 8.3250 7.7250 30.9000 13509

11 Piper Farrell So. Skokie (Niles West) 8.2000 6.8750 7.3000 8.5250 7.7250 30.9000 13807

13 Kyra VanDoren Fr. Skokie (Niles North) 7.6500 6.6750 8.0500 8.2000 7.6438 30.5750 13704

14 Haley Aichholzer Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 7.9500 6.4250 7.7250 8.2500 7.5875 30.3500 13808

15 Emilie Cabaud Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.0000 6.3000 7.7000 7.0750 7.2688 29.0750 13604

16 Nicole Hawel Sr. Skokie (Niles North) 8.1000 4.7750 8.2000 7.6500 7.1813 28.7250 13705



2014 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Lincolnshire (Stevenson) -- Date: Feb. 5, 2014

Vault Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School
Perf. 1 Perf. 2

Avg. Score Comp #
CJ AJ Ded. CJ AJ Ded.

1 Hannah Hartley Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.2000 9.1000 0.0000 9.4000 9.3000 0.0000 9.3500 13505

2 Alyssa Weisberg Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 9.3000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2500 13607

3 Catherine Steegmueller Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 9.3000 9.1000 0.0000 9.2000 9.1000 0.0000 9.2000 13810

4 Elizabeth Shank Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9.3000 9.0000 0.0000 9.1000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1500 13606

5 Kaci Castino Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.0000 8.0500 0.0000 9.2000 9.0000 0.0000 9.1000 13507

6 Julia Stadler Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.9500 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9750 13504

7 Amanda Browder Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.0000 8.9000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8.9500 13506

8 Piper Farrell So. Skokie (Niles West) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8.3000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2000 13807

9 Valerie Fung Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.3000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1500 13809

10 Nicole Hawel Sr. Skokie (Niles North) 8.1000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1000 13705

11 Mikaela Webb So. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.2000 7.8000 0.0000 7.6000 7.7000 0.0000 8.0000 13605

11 Emilie Cabaud Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.0000 8.0000 0.0000 7.5000 7.8000 0.0000 8.0000 13604

13 Samantha Kopley Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 7.8000 8.1000 0.0000 7.7000 8.1500 0.0000 7.9500 13509

13 Haley Aichholzer Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7.9000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9500 13808

15 Kaylie VanDoren Fr. Skokie (Niles North) 7.8000 8.0000 0.0000 7.8000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9000 13706

16 Danielle Karp So. Skokie (Niles West) 7.8000 7.9000 0.0000 7.3000 7.6000 0.0000 7.8500 13802

17 Zoe Luksa So. Skokie (Niles North) 7.6000 7.7000 0.0000 7.3000 7.8000 0.0000 7.6500 13701

17 Kyra VanDoren Fr. Skokie (Niles North) 7.4000 7.7000 0.0000 7.5000 7.8000 0.0000 7.6500 13704

19 Mia Guzina Fr. Skokie (Niles North) 7.4000 7.6000 0.0000 7.2000 7.7000 0.0000 7.5000 13702

20 Natalie Shulman Fr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 7.3000 7.6000 0.0000 7.3000 7.6000 0.0000 7.4500 13610



2014 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Lincolnshire (Stevenson) -- Date: Feb. 5, 2014

Uneven Parallel Bars Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Elizabeth Shank Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9.3000 9.3500 0.0000 9.3250 13606

2 Catherine Steegmueller Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 9.2500 9.3000 0.0000 9.2750 13810

3 Alyssa Weisberg Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9.1000 9.2000 0.0000 9.1500 13607

4 Mikaela Webb So. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9.0500 9.1500 0.0000 9.1000 13605

5 Hannah Hartley Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.9500 9.1000 0.0000 9.0250 13505

6 Julia Stadler Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.5000 8.7000 0.0000 8.6000 13504

7 Kaci Castino Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.2000 8.6000 0.0000 8.4000 13507

8 Amanda Browder Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 7.9500 8.1500 0.0000 8.0500 13506

9 Monali Murkharjee Sr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 7.4000 7.5000 0.0000 7.4500 13609

10 Valerie Fung Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 7.2000 7.4500 0.0000 7.3250 13809

11 Emily Stegich Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 7.3000 7.3000 0.0000 7.3000 13806

11 Rebecca Ainis Sr. Skokie (Niles North) 7.4000 7.2000 0.0000 7.3000 13707

13 Samantha Kopley Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 7.1000 7.4000 0.0000 7.2500 13509

14 Kaylie VanDoren Fr. Skokie (Niles North) 6.8500 7.0500 0.0000 6.9500 13706

15 Piper Farrell So. Skokie (Niles West) 6.6500 7.1000 0.0000 6.8750 13807

16 Kyra VanDoren Fr. Skokie (Niles North) 6.8000 6.5500 0.0000 6.6750 13704

17 Zoe Luksa So. Skokie (Niles North) 6.3000 6.6500 0.0000 6.4750 13701

18 Haley Aichholzer Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 6.4000 6.4500 0.0000 6.4250 13808

19 Emilie Cabaud Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 6.1000 6.5000 0.0000 6.3000 13604

20 Nicole Hawel Sr. Skokie (Niles North) 4.9000 4.6500 0.0000 4.7750 13705



2014 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Lincolnshire (Stevenson) -- Date: Feb. 5, 2014

Balance Beam Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Alyssa Weisberg Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9.4500 9.3500 0.0000 9.4000 13607

2 Hannah Hartley Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.2500 9.3500 0.0000 9.3000 13505

3 Elizabeth Shank Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9.2000 9.3500 0.0000 9.2750 13606

4 Catherine Steegmueller Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 9.0500 9.1000 0.0000 9.0750 13810

5 Mikaela Webb So. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.6500 8.7000 0.0000 8.6750 13605

6 Valerie Fung Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.5500 8.7000 0.0000 8.6250 13809

7 Kaci Castino Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.6500 8.5500 0.0000 8.6000 13507

8 Julia Stadler Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.6000 8.4500 0.0000 8.5250 13504

9 Amanda Browder Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.5000 8.1000 0.0000 8.3000 13506

10 Nicole Hawel Sr. Skokie (Niles North) 8.3500 8.0500 0.0000 8.2000 13705

11 Kaylie VanDoren Fr. Skokie (Niles North) 8.3000 8.0500 0.0000 8.1750 13706

12 Kyra VanDoren Fr. Skokie (Niles North) 8.0500 8.0500 0.0000 8.0500 13704

13 Haley Aichholzer Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 7.7500 7.7000 0.0000 7.7250 13808

14 Emilie Cabaud Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 7.6000 7.8000 0.0000 7.7000 13604

15 Samantha Kopley Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 7.2500 7.5000 0.0000 7.3750 13509

16 Piper Farrell So. Skokie (Niles West) 7.1000 7.5000 0.0000 7.3000 13807

17 Adriana Marijanovic Jr. Skokie (Niles North) 7.0000 6.9500 0.0000 6.9750 13703

18 Danielle Gleason Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 6.3000 6.5500 0.0000 6.4250 13603

19 Claire Embil Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 6.2500 6.3500 0.0000 6.3000 13811

20 Mia Guzina Fr. Skokie (Niles North) 6.0000 5.9500 0.0000 5.9750 13702



2014 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Lincolnshire (Stevenson) -- Date: Feb. 5, 2014

Floor Exercise Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Hannah Hartley Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.5000 9.3500 0.0000 9.4250 13505

2 Elizabeth Shank Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9.2000 9.4500 0.0000 9.3250 13606

3 Alyssa Weisberg Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9.1500 9.1500 0.0000 9.1500 13607

4 Catherine Steegmueller Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.8500 8.7000 0.0000 8.7750 13810

5 Valerie Fung Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.7500 8.6000 0.0000 8.6750 13809

6 Kaci Castino Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.7500 8.5000 0.0000 8.6250 13507

7 Julia Stadler Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.6000 8.5500 0.0000 8.5750 13504

8 Mikaela Webb So. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.6000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5500 13605

9 Piper Farrell So. Skokie (Niles West) 8.5500 8.5000 0.0000 8.5250 13807

10 Samantha Kopley Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.3500 8.3000 0.0000 8.3250 13509

10 Amanda Browder Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.3500 8.3000 0.0000 8.3250 13506

12 Kaylie VanDoren Fr. Skokie (Niles North) 8.2500 8.3000 0.0000 8.2750 13706

13 Haley Aichholzer Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.2000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2500 13808

14 Kyra VanDoren Fr. Skokie (Niles North) 8.3000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2000 13704

15 Claire Embil Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 7.9000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9500 13811

16 Zoe Luksa So. Skokie (Niles North) 7.6500 7.7000 0.0000 7.6750 13701

17 Nicole Hawel Sr. Skokie (Niles North) 7.6500 7.6500 0.0000 7.6500 13705

18 Monali Murkharjee Sr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 7.4500 7.4000 0.0000 7.4250 13609

19 Emilie Cabaud Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 7.0000 7.1500 0.0000 7.0750 13604

20 Mia Guzina Fr. Skokie (Niles North) 6.0000 6.0000 0.0000 6.0000 13702
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